SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/6627

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF DIPLOMA IN
PARAMEDICAL EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2024)

SINo Name of Institute

Aditya College of Physiotherapy &
Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

Aditya College of Physiotherapy &
Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

Aditya College of Physiotherapy &
Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Institute of Medical & Allied Health
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur,
Guwahati

27 June 2024

Course

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology

Diploma in Dialysis Technician
Course

Diploma in ICU Technology

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid

Roll No Name

36238

36240

36245

36341

36365

36372

36379

36444

36558

ABHISHEK DEY

DHEERAJ KUMAR GOGOI

NIBEDITA KONWAR

KASMIRI BEGUM

RAKESH RAJKHOWA

ASHIK SOWAHIL KHAN

RAJESH GOGOI

PARVEZ MOBARAK

KRISHNA MONI KASHYAP

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Result

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail
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