

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2024)

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Aditya College of Physiotherapy & Health Sciences, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology	36238	ABHISHEK DEY	Pass
2	Aditya College of Physiotherapy & Health Sciences, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology	36240	DHEERAJ KUMAR GOGOI	Fail
3	Aditya College of Physiotherapy & Health Sciences, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology	36245	NIBEDITA KONWAR	Fail
4	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Dialysis Technician Course	36341	KASMIRI BEGUM	Pass
5	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology	36365	RAKESH RAJKHOWA	Fail
6	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology	36372	ASHIK SOWAHIL KHAN	Pass
7	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology	36379	RAJESH GOGOI	Pass
8	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology	36444	PARVEZ MOBARAK	Fail
9	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid	36558	KRISHNA MONI KASHYAP	Fail

Mamah

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences